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200111300005
18401

11/30/2001
08:51:49

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

HOMECRAFTE
RS
WAREHOUSE
INC

200103190000
99191

03/19/2001
03:24:33

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

CARROLL,
BERT

Lot#:13
Desc:CHANDA
LAR SOUTH
1ST SECTOR

200106210002
56951

06/21/2001
12:40:54

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantor AGREEMENT JGD HOMES
INC

24 113 Lot#:10
Book:24
Pg:113

200108150003
46481

08/15/2001
11:24:19

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

BELLSOUTH
MOBILITY LLC

Sec:06
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


