Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Recorde Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200111300005 18401		PELHAM CITY OF	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	HOMECRAFTE RS WAREHOUSE INC						
200103190000 99191	03/19/2001 03:24:33	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	CARROLL, BERT						Lot#:13 Desc:CHANDA LAR SOUTH 1ST SECTOR
200106210002 56951	06/21/2001 12:40:54	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantor	AGREEMENT	JGD HOMES INC			24	113		Lot#:10 Book:24 Pg:113
200108150003 46481		PELHAM CITY OF	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	BELLSOUTH MOBILITY LLC						Sec:06 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST